MOTION CONNECT 500
Article No. : 6FX5002-2CF02-1BK0
Technical data are subject to change! There may be discrepancies between calculated and rating plate values. Page 1 of 1                         Generated  Thu May 28 14:09:18 CET 2026
Figure similar
Client order no. :
Order no. :
Offer no. :
Remarks :
Item no. :
Consignment no. :
Project :
Electrical data
Resolver 2-pole
500 V
30 V
Mechanical data
M23 full thread
SUB-D
9.2 mm
60 mm
100 mm
2,000,000
180 m/min
5 m/s²
50 N/mm²
20 N/mm²
Absolute 30°/m
Length 19.0 m
Technical data
Ambient temperature
Operation with permanently installed cable -20 … 80 °C
Operation with moving cable 0 … 60 °C
Storage -20 … 80 °C
Basis cable
PVC DESINA-Color green RAL 6018
Without CFC and silicone
EN 60332-1-1 to 1-3
EN 60811-2-1 (mineral oil only)
UL758, cURus with AWM-Style
CSA-C22.2-N.210.2-M90